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Session 4 B - Preliminaries

FRI 16 NOV 2018  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 61 16 NOV 18:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light Fly (45-48kg) PALTSEVA Ekaterina RUS

GABUCO Josie PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen EGY

TTO

IRL

SRI

ARG

ISMAIL Nagy

BECKLES James

DUFFY Sadie

WEKADAPOLA Rukman

VILARINO Manuel

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 62 16 NOV 18:15 PreliminariesWomen's Light Fly (45-48kg) KASSENAYEVA Aigerim KAZ

BOBADILLA Jazzelle USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen POL

ALG

CZE

JPN

TTO

MIETLA Kazimierz

MOKRETARI Sid Ali

GASPAR Antonin

SASAKI Yasutaka

BECKLES James

28:28 *

28:28 *

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 63 16 NOV 18:30 PreliminariesWomen's Bantam (54kg) VILLEGAS Aira Cordero PHI

AKTER MRS SHAMIMA BAN

RED RSC R2 2:09

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil USA

ARG

UGA

EGY

ROU

REESE Shawn

VILARINO Manuel

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

ISMAIL Nagy

COBZAC Ramona M.

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

4 64 16 NOV 18:45 PreliminariesWomen's Bantam (54kg) HAVYARIMANA Ornella BDI

LAOPEAM Peamwilai THA BLUE RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie CZE

USA

POL

GER

ARG

GASPAR Antonin

REESE Shawn

MIETLA Kazimierz

SCHROEDER Jurgen

VILARINO Manuel

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 65 16 NOV 19:00 PreliminariesWomen's Bantam (54kg) KRUPENIA Ivanna UKR

LU YINGYING CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James GER

ALG

KOR

UGA

EGY

SCHROEDER Jurgen

MOKRETARI Sid Ali

LEE Hyeok

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

ISMAIL Nagy

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 66 16 NOV 19:15 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) KHELIF IMANE ALG

IBRAGIMOVA Karina KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin IRL

POL

USA

ARG

ROU

DUFFY Sadie

MIETLA Kazimierz

REESE Shawn

VILARINO Manuel

COBZAC Ramona M.

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 67 16 NOV 19:30 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) ZIDANI AMINA FRA

WU Shih-Yi TPE BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel AZE

SRI

TTO

EGY

UGA

GURBANALIEV Emil

WEKADAPOLA Rukman

BECKLES James

ISMAIL Nagy

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

8 68 16 NOV 19:45 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) TSYPLAKOVA Iuliia UKR

YANG Wenlu CHNBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali TTO

EGY

USA

SRI

IRL

BECKLES James

ISMAIL Nagy

REESE Shawn

WEKADAPOLA Rukman

DUFFY Sadie

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29
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Order Bout Date Start
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RED

BLUE

9 69 16 NOV 20:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) WILLIAMS Elisa PAN

BELIAKOVA Anastasiia (2) RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel CHN

JPN

ARG

IRL

UGA

ZHANG Jingjing

SASAKI Yasutaka

VILARINO Manuel

DUFFY Sadie

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

10 70 16 NOV 20:15 PreliminariesWomen's Welter (69kg) SONVICO EMILIE FRA

PEREZ Lucia Noelia ARGBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok KAZ

USA

SRI

AZE

ALG

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

REESE Shawn

WEKADAPOLA Rukman

GURBANALIEV Emil

MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 71 16 NOV 20:30 PreliminariesWomen's Welter (69kg) RYAN Sandy ENG

CARINI Angela ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing JPN

TTO

EGY

MGL

UGA

SASAKI Yasutaka

BECKLES James

ISMAIL Nagy

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

Legend:

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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